
CLASS POSITION RACER
TOTAL 

POINT

S

4/27 5/18 6/1 7/13 7/27 8/3 8/10 9/14 10/12 11/2
DRO

P

Youth Limited 1 Gwen Lease 278 - - - 45 38 50 45 50 50 - 0

2 Ewan Betts 45 - - - - - 45 - - - - 0

Youth 50 1 Sacha Agam 412 - 41 38 50 45 50 50 50 50 38 0

2 Kloe Slunt 363 45 38 41 36 41 45 38 45 DNS 34 0

3 Ryan Clark 348 30 33 34 41 36 41 41 41 45 36 30

4 Conner DeBoer 324 41 34 36 34 33 36 36 38 36 - 0

5 Brenna DeBoer 286 50 36 45 38 38 38 - DNS 41 - 0

6 Max Pagliaroli 181 - 45 50 - - - 45 - - 41 0

 7 Kailyn Watson 131 - - - 32 32 34 33 - - - 0

 8 Logan Cunnison 100 - - - - 50 - - - - 50 0

9 Matthew Chapin 45 - - - 45 - - - - - - 0

 10 Evan Reid 72 - - - - - - - - 38 34 0

Youth 110 1 Brenna DeBoer 360 50 45 41 38 50 50 - 41 45 - 0

2 Kloe Slunt 354 45 38 38 34 38 41 41 38 41 34 34

3 Evan Reid 331 - 41 - 36 45 45 45 45 38 36 0

4 Kailyn Watson 321 38 36 36 33 36 34 38 36 34 33 33

5 Conner DeBoer 317 41 34 34 32 34 38 34 34 36 - 0

6 Max Pagliaroli 183 - 50 45 - - - 50 - - 38 0

7 Gavin Belz 108 - 11 DNS - 25 36 36 - - - 0

8 Bennett Stoltzfus 71 - - - 30 41 - DNS - - - 0

9 Matthew Chapin 45 - - - 45 - - - - - - 0

Youth Open 1 Sacha Agam 362 - 36 38 34 38 41 41 50 50 34 0

2 Brenna DeBoer 345 50 41 45 38 45 50 - 38 38 - 0

3 Kloe Slunt 330 45 34 36 33 36 36 38 36 36 32 32

4 Conner DeBoer 303 41 33 33 31 32 33 33 34 33 - 0

5 Evan Reid 291 - 38 - 36 41 45 45 45 41 - 0

6 Ryan Clark 274 - - 34 32 34 38 36 33 34 33 0

7 Max Pagliaroli 172 - 45 41 - - - 50 - - 36 0

8 Logan Cunnison 100 - - - - 50 - - - - 50 0

9 Gavin Belz 68 - - - - - 34 34 - - - 0

10 Matthew Chapin 45 - - - 45 - - - - - - 0

11 Bennett Stoltzfus 33 - - - - 33 - DNS - - - 0

Adult Limited 1 Andrew Ebersole 305 50 41 36 36 31 36 - 34 41 - 0

2 Charles Lease 233 - - - 41 30 41 38 45 38 - 0

3 Sharon Lockwood 211 - - - - 33 38 34 31 34 41 0

4 Daniel McEnrue 119 45 - - 38 - - 36 - - - 0

5 Joswaldys Morales 117 - 45 38 - - 34 - - - - 0

6 Todd Lindenberg 100 - - - - - - 50 50 - - 0

7 Max So 95 - 50 45 - - - - - - - 0

8 Caitlin Longenecker 71 - 38 33 - - - - - - - 0

9 David Beiler 70 - 36 34 - - - - - - - 0

10 Logan DeLashmutt 45 - - - - - - - - 45 - 0

11 Trey Morita 91 - - - - - - - 41 - 50 0

12 Michael Parotte 31 - - - - - - - - 31 - 0

13 Ian Betts 0 - - - - - DNS - - - - 0

F-1 1 Robert Miller 416 34 50 36 50 50 45 50 45 45 45 34

2 Willie Slunt 410 38 45 50 36 41 50 34 50 50 50 34

3 Jonathan Price 345 41 38 34 38 - 38 41 36 41 38 0

4 Chad Cox 307 45 - 45 45 45 41 45 41 - - 0

5 Linford Stoltzfus 301 30 - 32 34 34 34 33 34 36 34 0

6 Paul Hackett 233 25 27 24 32 33 31 30 - 31 - 0

7 Mark Lockwood 172 29 - 22 30 31 32 28 - - - 0

8 Kyle Tyler 145 28 - 26 31 30 30 - DNS - - 0

9 Trevor Bozarth 141 36 41 38 26 - - - - - - 0

10 Tyler Kuhn 132 - - - - - 33 32 33 34 - 0

11 Sam Beiler 125 - 32 30 - - - 31 - 32 - 0

12 Ronald Morris 122 - 30 - - 25 - - 31 - 36 0

13 Tony Pagliaroli 108 - 31 - - - - 36 - - 41 0

14 Tim Longenecker 98 31 36 31 - - - - - - - 0

15 Dan Creed 96 24 - 17 29 26 - - - - - 0

16 Jason Watson 95 32 34 29 - - - - - - - 0

17 Luke Bradish 86 26 - - - 28 - - 32 - - 0

18 Vincent Legare 78 - 25 - - 27 - 26 - - - 0

19 Todd Wentz 72 - - - - 36 36 - - - - 0

20 Nick Fantanarosa 66 33 - 33 - - - - - - - 0

21 Jacob Landis 65 - - - - - - - - 33 32 0

22 Zane Gehers 56 - 29 27 DNS - - - - - - 0

23 Jason Belz 49 - 24 25 - - - - - - - 0

24 Tony Grumelli 41 - - - 41 DNS - - - - - 0

25 Ashley Powell 41 - - 41 - - - - - - - 0

26 Phil Chapin 33 - - - 33 - - - - - - 0

27 Clint Martin 33 - 33 - - - - - - - - 0

28 Brandon DeLand 28 - - 28 - - - - - - - 0

29 Jack Reggio 28 - 28 - - - - - - - - 0

30 Joe Patterson 27 - - - 27 - - - - - - 0

31 Michael Oliver 27 27 - - - - - - - - - 0

32 Aaron Campbell 26 - 26 - - - - - - - - 0

33 Mike Burkholder 23 - - 23 - - - - - - - 0

34 Jose Pugeda 23 - 23 - - - - - - - - 0

35 Reed Johnson 0 - - - - DNS - - - - - 0

36 Dan Wilson 0 - - - - DNS - - - - - 0

F-2 1 Chad Cox 338 50 - 50 50 50 50 50 38 - - 0

2 Jason DeBoer 278 36 38 36 41 41 41 - - 45 - 0

3 Tony Grumelli 210 38 50 41 45 36 - - - - - 0

4 Trevor Bozarth 124 41 45 38 DNS - - - - - - 0

5 Sam Beiler 116 - - - - 34 - 41 - 41 - 0

6 Jason Belz 109 - - - - 33 38 38 - - - 0

7 Linford Stoltzfus 150 - - - - - - - 50 50 50 0

8 Todd Wentz 90 - - - - 45 45 - - - - 0

9 Tyler Kuhn 45 - - - - - - - 45 - - 0

9 Brett Scott 45 45 - - - - - - - - - 0

9 Ashley Powell 45 - - 45 - - - - - - - 0

12 Aaron Campbell 41 - 41 - - - - - - - - 0

13 Richard Musselman 34 34 DNS DNS - - - - - - - 0

14 Fred Clark 36 - - - - - - DNS 36 - - 0

15 Brandon DeLand 33 - - 33 - - - - - - - 0

16 Reed Johnson 0 - - - - DNS - - - - - 0

16 Zane Gehers 0 - - - DNS - - - - - - 0

16 Joe Patterson 0 - - - DNS - - - - - - 0

F-3 1 Brandon McFadden 384 50 34 50 50 - 50 50 - 50 50 0

2 Bill Martin 343 45 41 41 45 - 36 45 - 45 45 0

3 Jason DeBoer 259 33 36 32 41 45 34 - - 38 - 0

4 Willie Slunt 240 32 50 38 DNS - 45 - DNS 41 34 0

5 Chad Cox 238 41 - 36 DNS 41 41 38 41 - - 0

6 Richard Musselman 194 34 DNS DNS - 38 - 36 45 - 41 0

7 Trevor Bozarth 108 36 38 34 DNS - - - - - - 0

8 Jason Watson 107 - - - 38 36 33 - - - - 0

9 Todd Wentz 88 - - - - 50 38 - - - - 0

10 Brandon Cretu 45 - 45 - - - - - - - - 0

11 Brett Scott 38 38 - - - - - - - - - 0

12 Anthony Pagliaroli 33 - - 33 - - - - - - - 0

Stock 100 1 Robert Miller 429 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 29 - 0

by Janman Ent. 2 Jonathan Price 396 38 38 45 45 - 45 45 45 45 50 0

3 Willie Slunt 378 45 45 27 41 45 41 38 41 41 41 27

4 Linford Stoltzfus 333 30 - 34 38 38 38 34 38 38 45 0

5 Jason Watson 313 36 32 28 31 36 34 36 36 36 36 28

6 Mark Lockwood 269 28 - 24 32 28 33 29 31 32 32 0

7 Paul Hackett 242 26 27 31 34 33 29 31 - 31 - 0

8 Tyler Kuhn 219 - - 25 27 30 36 33 34 34 - 0

9 Sam Beiler 159 - 31 32 - 34 - 32 - 30 - 0

10 Tony Pagliaroli 158 - 41 38 - - - 41 - - 38 0

11 Kyle Tyler 155 29 - 29 33 32 32 - DNS - - 0

12 Jason Belz 137 - 29 25 - 25 31 27 - - - 0

13 Fred Clark 127 25 DNS 30 18 27 27 DNS - - - 0

14 Dan Creed 124 25 24 22 29 24 - - - - - 0

15 Ronald Morris 122 - 28 - - 27 - - 33 - 34 0

16 Brandon McFadden 102 33 36 33 - - - - - - - 0

17 Tim Longenecker 101 31 34 36 - - - - - - - 0

18 Luke Bradish 90 - - 27 - 31 - - 32 - - 0

19 Vincent Legare 77 - 26 - - 26 - 25 - - - 0

20 Nick Fantanarosa 73 32 - 41 - - - - - - - 0

21 Jacob Landis 66 - 0 - - - - - - 33 33 0

22 Chad Cox 56 DNS - 30 - - - 26 - - - 0

23 Phil Chapin 36 - - - 36 - - - - - - 0

24 Brett Scott 34 34 - - - - - - - - - 0

25 Clint Martin 33 - 33 - - - - - - - - 0

26 Jack Reggio 30 - 30 - - - - - - - - 0

27 Trevor Bozarth 26 - - 26 - - - - - - - 0

28 Jose Pugeda 25 - 25 - - - - - - - - 0

29 Michael Oliver 24 24 - - - - - - - - - 0

30 Mike Burkholder 23 - - 23 - - - - - - - 0

31 Reed Johnson 0 - - - - DNS - - - - - 0

32 Dan Wilson 0 - - - - DNS - - - - - 0

33 Joe Patterson 0 - - - DNS - - - - - - 0

34 Ashley Powell 0 - - DNS - - - - - - - 0

MOTARD 450 1 Cody Darr 233 50 - 50 - 50 50 33 0

2 Brandon McFadden 205 38 - 45 45 - 41 36 0

3 Matt Broughton 181 45 50 - - - 45 41 0

4 Mark Lockwood 113 - - - - 41 38 34 0

5 Robert Miller 95 - - - 50 45 - - 0

6 Anthony Miller 77 36 - 41 - - - - 0

7 Sam Beiler 41 - 41 - - - - - 0

8 Todd Lindenberg 38 - - - - 38 - - 0

9 Daniel Decker 0 - - - - - DNS - 0
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